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dark grey planter box

bamboo screening plants;
such as Phyllostachys Aurea which is recommended for 
screening, a hardy evergreen bamboo plant which is 
suitable for the UK climate, suits west facing aspect and 
partial / full sun exposure

11 BURGHLEY ROAD
LONDON
NW5 1UG

for 
Lou Walsh and 
Daniel Chamberlain

Steven Pollock Architects © 
07403 798 922

2118/P

1:10
@A3

SCREENING DETAILS AS 
PROPOSED 02.12D

08/22


	2118.P.02.12D-Screening details as proposed
	1/2118.P/02.12D
	1/2118.01.51


